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              CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

NAME (in block letters)                        :    ASIT KUMAR BERA                            

 

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS                  : VILL. DWARIKAPUR,                            

.                                                                   P.O.TOTANALA , DIST. PURBA  

.     …                                                                MEDINIPUR 

DEPARTMENT                                     : ENGLISH 

DESIGNATION                                     :SACT-II. 

TEACHING EXPERIENCE (in year) : 16 YRS 

INSTITUTE(S) SERVED                  :PANSKURA BANAMALI COLLEGE 

CATEGORY                                          :GENERAL 

PRESENT INSTITUTION                   : CHAIPAT S.P.B.MAHAVIDYALAYA 

DATE OF JOINING                   : 01.12.2007     

MOBILE NO.        : 9933169652 

E MAIL                                          :bera.asitkumar9@g.mail.com  

EDUCATION QUALIFICATION 

NAME OF EXAMINATION BOARD / UNIVERSITY 

MADHYAMIK WBBSE 

HIGHER SECONDARY WBCHSE 

B.A.  HONOURS V.U. 

M.A. CSJMU 

SPECIALIZATION  

B.Ed. I.G.N.O.U. 

NET/SET  

 

OTHERS  

  

  

  

 

 

 
 

          PHOTO 
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RESEARCH  DEGREE 

 Name of the University 

 

Title of the Thesis 

 

Awarded in 

 
 
M.Phil. 

 
VINAYAK MISSION 
UNIVERSITY 

 
IMPACT OF M.K.GANDHI ON 
INDIAN NOVEL 
 

2010 

 
Ph.D. 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

AREA OF INTEREST                               :  

 

 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS                                  : 

    

 

 

COURSES PARTICIPATED                    : 

 

 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPERIENCE        : 

 

 

 

MEMERSHIP IN LEADING SOCITIES :  

 

 

 

INVITED LECTURES                                :      
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PUBLICATION DETAILS: 
A. BOOK: AUTHER/ CHAPTER CONTRIBUTION 

SL. 
NO. 
 

TITLE OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 

 

TITLE OF THE CHAPTER ISBN  NO 

 

YEAR 

 

1.    

 

  

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

B. JOURNAL: AUTHER/ CO-AUTHER 

SL. 
NO. 

TITLE OF THE JOURNAL TITLE OF THE 
ARTICLE 

AUTHER/ CO-AUTHER ISSN YEAR 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      
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8.      

9.      

10.      

 

C. SEMENAR/ SYMPOSIUM/ CONFERENCE/FIELD INVESTIGATOR/RESEARCH PROJECT 
SL. 
NO. 

HOSTING 

INSTITUTE 
TITLE OF THE SEMINAR/ 

SYMPOSIUM/ 
CONFERENCE/ 

FIELD 

INVESTIGATOR/RESEARCH 

PROJECT 

NAME OF THE 

SPONSORING 

AGENCY 

TYPE OF 
THE 

SEMINAR/ 
CONFERENCE/ 

PROJECT 

TITLE OF THE PAPER PRESEN-
TED/ 

PARTICI-

PATED 

YEA

R 

1.  

 

      

2.  

 

      

3.  

 

      

4.  

 

      

5.  

 

      

6.  

 

      

 

Declaration:  
I do hereby declare that the above mentioned information regarding myself is true, correct 
and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                Asit Kumar Bera         

Place: Chaipat ,31.01.2024                                Signature 
with date 


